PUBLIC

Reporting Form for: (check one)

D INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Oceurring at any time) — $1,000 or more
|:| INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE ADS (Appearing within 21 days of an election) — $2,000 or more
EELEC-HONEEF“NG COMMUN|CAT|0NS, Except Contributions (Appearing within 60 days of an election) — $2,000 or more

DISCLOSURE COMMISSION

711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206
PO BOX 40908

OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908
(360) 753-1111

TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828

Instructions on Page 3

Form

C6

4.2023

12039

10/6/2023

1. Name and complete postal mailing address of sponsor:

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS FUND
430 N. MICHIGAN AVE.
IL 60611

CHICAGO,

E-mail

KPASCHALQ@REALTORS.O

Telephone

312-329-8200

2. Itemize expenditures of more than $200 associated with the independent expenditure or electioneering communication.

Date First
Presented/ Name and Address of Description of Expenditure Amount or Value
Date Made Mailed Vendor or Recipient (e.g., direct mail or newspaper, TV or radio ad) (*See Below)
10/06/23 |10/11/23 | ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES ONLINE AD FOR HOLLINGSWORTH 24,183.00
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291
10/06/23 |10/19/23 | ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES MAIL SUPP J. HOLLINGWORTH 14,137.92
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291
10/06/23 |10/31/23 | ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES TEXTS SUPP J. HOLLINGSWORTH 1,966.00
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291
10/06/23 |10/09/23 | ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES DIRECT MAIL SUPP M. RIVERA 14, 640.96
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291
Expenditures $200 or less not itemized above $ 0.00
Total this report | § 376,590.02
Amount or Value Total independent expenditures and
*If no reasonable estimate can be made of value, describe activity, services, | electioneering communications made
property or right furnished precisely and attach copy of item produced or during this election campaign. Include
distributed. amoynts shown in this report and
previously submitted C-6 reports. $ 659,334.61
3. List of candidate(s) or ballot proposition(s) identified in the advertising. Show portion of current Show total C-6 expenses
expense attributable to related to each candidate/
Office/District/ Check each candidate or proposition during election
Candidate/Proposition Proposition No. Party Support or Oppose | Proposition campaign
NADINE, MARIE MAYOR/CITY OF NON [x] O $ 4,165.46| $ 4,165.46
WOODWARD NADINE SPOKANE PARTISAN
MICHAEL, CATHCART CITY COUNCIL NON [x] O | $ 13,255.52 | $ 13,255.52
MICHAEL MEMBER/CITY OF PARTISAN
SPOKANE
Earleen, S Moore CITY COUNCIL NON x O $ 25,699.36| $ 25,699.36
MEMBER/CITY OF PARTISAN
SPOKANE
KIM, T. PLESE CITY COUNCIL NON [x] N $ 85,664.36| $ 85,664.36
PRESIDENT/CITY OF PARTISAN
SPOKANE

Continued on attached sheet [y
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Filer Name:

4. If reporting an Electioneering Communication, it is hecessary to disclose information concerning the source of
funding for the communication. Select the description that applies:
a) __ An individual using only personal funds.
b) __ Anindividual using personal funds and/or funds received from others.
¢) X A business, union, group, association, organization, or other person using only general treasury funds.
d) __ A business, union, group, association, organization, or other person using general treasury funds and/or funds received from others.
e) __ A political committee filing C-3 and C-4 reports. (RCW 42.17A.205 - .240)
f) __ A political committee filing C-5 reports. (RCW 42.17A.250)
g) __ Other

If (b), (d), (f), or (g) applies, complete section 5 below. If (e) applies, also complete section 5 if the committee received funds that
were requested or designated for the communication.

5. Sources giving in excess of $250 for the electioneering communication:

Date Source’s Name, Address, For individuals, Amount
Received City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State
$
Occupation
$
Occupation
$
Occupation
$
Occupation
$
Occupation
$
Occupation
Sub-Total | $ 0.00
Continued on attached sheet [ Amount from attached pages $ 0.00
TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED | $ 0.00

JOHN PIERPOINT

Street address

430 N MICHIGAN AVENUE
City/State/Zip

CHICAGO IL 60611
Date Signed Place Signed (city and county)
10/06/23 CHICAGO COOK
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2. ltemize expenditures of more than $200 associated with the independent expenditure or electioneering communication.

Date
Made

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

Date First
Presented/
Mailed

10/11/23

10/19/23

10/31/23

10/10/23

10/11/23

10/20/23

10/31/23

10/20/23

10/30/23

11/06/23

10/11/23

10/11/23

10/20/23

10/06/23

10/11/23

10/16/23

10/06/23

10/11/23

10/16/23

Name and Address of
Vendor or Recipient

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026

DENVER, CO 80291

Description of Expenditure
(e.g., direct mail or newspaper, TV or radio ad)

ONLINE ADS IN SUPP M. RIVERA

DIRECT MAIL SUPP M. RIVERA

TEXTS IN SUPP M. RIVERA

DIRECT MAIL SUPP B. KETTLE

ONLINE ADS IN SUPP B. KETTLE

DIRECT MAIL SUPP B. KETTLE

TEXTS IN SUPP B. KETTLE

DIRECT MAIL SUPP N. WOODWARD

PHONE CALLS SUPP N. WOODWARD

TEXTS IN SUPP N. WOODWARD

DIRECT MAIL IN SUPP K. PLESE

ONLINE ADS IN SUPP K. PLESE

DIRECT MAIL IN SUPP K. PLESE

DIRECT MAIL SUPP M. CATHCART

ONLINE ADS SUPP M. CATHCART

DIRECT MAIL SUPP M. CATHCART

DIRECT MAIL SUPP K. TRELOAR

ONLINE ADS SUPP K. TRELOAR

DIRECT MAIL SUPP K. TRELOAR

Amount or Value

26,155.

14, 640.

1,967

13,494

23,693.

13,494

1,946.

2,184.

1,659.

321.

22,519.

40, 625.

22,519.

3,581.

6,092

3,581.

4,926.

8,315.

4,926.

00

96

.00

.72

00

.72

00

96

50

00

68

00

68

76

.00

76

72

00

72
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2. ltemize expenditures of more than $200 associated with the independent expenditure or electioneering communication.

Date
Made

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

Date First
Presented/
Mailed

10/23/23

10/06/23

10/11/23

10/16/23

10/23/23

10/10/23

10/11/23

10/20/23

10/31/23

10/09/23

Name and Address of
Vendor or Recipient

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026
DENVER, CO 80291

ACCESS MARKETING SERVICES
PO BOX 913026

DENVER, CO 80291

Description of Expenditure
(e.g., direct mail or newspaper, TV or radio ad)

PHONE CALLS SUPP K. TRELOAR

DIRECT MAIL IN SUPP E. MOORE

ONLINE ADS IN SUPP E. MOORE

DIRECT MAIL IN SUPP E. MOORE

PHONE CALLS IN SUPP E. MOORE

DIRECT MAIL IN SUPP T. WOO

ONLINE ADS IN SUPP T. WOO

DIRECT MAIL IN SUPP T. WOO

TEXTS IN SUPP T. WOO

MAIL SUPP J. HOLLINGWORTH

Amount or Value

3,856.

5,695.

9,899.

5,695.

4,4009.

15,171.

28, 900.

15,171.

2,080.

14,137.

00

68

00

68

00

84

00

84

00

92
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3. List of candidate(s) or ballot proposition(s) identified in the advertising.

Show portion of current
expense attributable to

Show total C-6 expenses

related to each candidate/

Office/District/ Check each cgndidate or proposjtion during election
Candidate/Proposition Proposition No. Party Support or Oppose | Proposition campaign
Katey Treloar, CITY COUNCIL NON ] $ 22,024.44 | $ 22,024.44
MEMBER/CITY OF PARTISAN
SPOKANE
Tanya, Woo CITY COUNCIL NON Il $ 61,323.68 | $ 61,323.68
MEMBER/CITY OF PARTISAN
SEATTLE
Maritza, Rivera CITY COUNCIL NON |:| $ 57,403.92 | § 57,403.92
MEMBER/CITY OF PARTISAN
SEATTLE
Robert, Kettle CITY COUNCIL NON Il $ 52,628.44 | $ 52,628.44
MEMBER/CITY OF PARTISAN
SEATTLE
JOY, HOLLINGSWORTH COUNTY COUNCIL NON ] $ 54,424.84 | $ 54,424.84
MEMBER/CITY OF PARTISAN
SEATTLE
O O |3 $
O 0O |3 $
N I B $
0 O |3 $
O O |3 $
O 0O |3 $
O 0O |3 $
O I $
L O |3 $
O O |3 $
O O |3 $




